AMT FUR FORST UND JAGD

Ort

Erstfeld

Gurtnellen

Unterschachen

Seelisberg

Schattdorf

Attinghausen

Bristen

Andermatt

Wassen

Flielen

Reussdelta

Hegeprogramm 2023

Datum

Samstag, 15.

Samstag, 06.

Samstag, 20.

Samstag, 20.

Samstag, 27.

Samstag, 27.

Samstag, 27.

Samstag, 03.

Samstag, 03.

Samstag, 10.

Samstag, 21.0ktober

April

Mai

Mai

Mai

Mai

Mai

Mai

Juni

Juni

Juni

Treffpunkt

08.00 Uhr

08.00 Uhr

08.00 Uhr

08.00 Uhr

08.00 Uhr

07.30 Uhr

08.00 Uhr

08.00 Uhr

08.00 Uhr

07.30 Uhr

08.00 Uhr

Forstmagazin Erstfeld

Bahnhofplatz Gurtnellen

Forstmagazin Unterschachen

Gemeindeparkpl. Tannwald

Forstmagazin Platti

Forstmagazin Attinghausen

Forstmagazin Bristen

Talstation Gemstock

Jagdschiessstand Standel

Forstwerkhof Flielen

Werkhof Reussdelta Seedorf

Sicherheitsdirektion

AMT FUR FORST UND JAGD
Klausenstrasse 2, 6460 Altdorf
Internet: www.ur.ch

Telefon:
Telefax:

0418752316
0418752328

Sachbearbeiter/ in: Urs Herger, Wildhiter

E-Mail:
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